Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Sul-Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
VX3 Nacional Mafra 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 1/10/2017 16:30. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:14:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:10.206 +2.594 17:20:49.865 11 1:11.496 +2.239 17:27:53.965
(388) ALVARO CESAR DE CAMPOS JUNIOR 6 1:07.612 17:21:57.477 12 1:09.699 +0.442 17:29:03.664
1 1:09.356 34.083 17:16.05.844 7 1:.07.774 +0.162 17:23:05.251 13 1:10.770 +1.513 17:30:14.434
2 1:07.878 +2.605 17:17:13.722 8 1:07.781 +0.169 17:24:13.032
3 1:08.162 +2.889 17:18:21.884 9 1:07.993 +0.381 17:25:21.025 (71) ELDER PIROLI
2 1:06.681 +1.408 17:19:28.565 10 1:09.654 +2.042 17:26:30.679 1 1:17.929 +10.718 17:16:27.594
5 1:05.672 +0.399 17:20:34.237 1 1:.08.733 +1.121 17:27:39.412 2 1:09.045 +1.834 17:17:36.639
6 1:05.273 17:21:39.510 12 1:08.344 +0.732 17:28:47.756 3 1:09.214 +2.003 17:18:45.853
7 1:06.194 +0.921 17:22:45.704 13 1:09.583 +1.971 17:29:57.339 4 1:07.211 17:19:53.064
8 1:06.268 +0.995 17:23:51.972 5 1:07.723 +0.512 17:21:00.787
9 1:06.928 +1.655 17:24:58.900 (86) LUCIANO DE CONTO 6 1:07.642 +0.431 17:22:08.429
10 1:07.637 +2.364 17:26:06.537 1 1:13.470 +5.963 17:16:11.340 7 1:09.859 +2.648 17:23:18.288
1 1:06.458 +1.185 17:27:12.995 2 1:10.327 +2.820 17:17:21.667 8 1:08.361 +1.150 17:24:26.649
12 1:08.215 +2.942 17:28:21.210 3 1:10.138 +2.631 17:18:31.805 9 1:08.462 +1.251 17:25:35.111
13 1:10.741 +5.468 17:29:31.951 4 1:08.563 +1.056 17:19:40.368 10 1:08.641 +1.430 17:26:43.752
5 1:09.871 +2.364 17:20:50.239 11 1:11.849 +4.638 17:27:55.601
(42) MARCIO ALARCON 6 1:09.000 +1.493 17:21:59.239 12 1:09.219 +2.008 17:29:04.820
1 1:10.608 +4.283 17:16:08.871 7 1.08.437 +0.930 17:23:07.676 13 1:09.808 +2.597 17:30:14.628
2 1:07.214 +0.889 17:17:16.085 8 1:09.465 +1.958 17:24:17.141
3 1:06.708 +0.383 17:18:22.793 9 1:09.107 +1.600 17:25:26.248 (121) EDUARDO TREVISO
4 1:06.783 +0.458 17:19:29.576 10 1:08.778 +1.271 17:26:35.026 1 1:09.962 +0.720 17:16:12.302
5 1:06.719 +0.394 17:20:36.295 11 1:08.660 +1.153 17:27:43.686 2 1:11.118 +1.876 17:17:23.420
6 1:08.732 +2.407 17:21:45.027 12 1:07.507 17:28:51.193 3 1:11.572 +2.330 17:18:34.992
7 1:06.325 17:22:51.352 13 1:09.552 +2.045 17:30:00.745 4 1:10.206 +0.964 17:19:45.198
8 1:07.860 +1.535 17:23:59.212 5 1:09.981 +0.739 17:20:55.179
9 1:06.830 +0.505 17:25:06.042 (21) DENIS STEVE HILMERS BITTENCOURT 6 1:10.096 +0.854 17:22:05.275
10 1:06.606 +0.281 17:26:12.648 1 1:12.993 +3.889 17:16:13.016 7 1:10.304 +1.062 17:23:15.579
1 1:07.307 +0.982 17:27:19.955 2 1:11.075 +1.971 17:17:24.091 8 1:10.738 +1.496 17:24:26.317
12 1:09.660 +3.335 17:28:29.615 3 1:09.994 +0.890 17:18:34.085 9 1:09.556 +0.314 17:25:35.873
13 1:09.297 +2.972 17:29:38.912 4 1:10.387 +1.283 17:19:44.472 10 1:09.773 +0.531 17:26:45.646
5 1:09.269 +0.165 17:20:53.741 11 1:09.252 +0.010 17:27:54.898
(225) ALEX PENA PAINS 6 1:10.464 +1.360 17:22:04.205 12 1:09.242 17:29:04.140
1 1:10.023 +3.701 17:16:05.327 7 1:09.475 +0.371 17:23:13.680 13 1:11.072 +1.830 17:30:15.212
2 1:08.180 +1.858 17:17:13.507 8 1:09.567 +0.463 17:24:23.247
3 1:07.645 +1.323 17:18:21.152 9 1:10.409 +1.305 17:25:33.656 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT
4 1:07.087 +0.765 17:19:28.239 10 1:09.104 17:26:42.760 1 1:15.522 +6.766 17:16:13.491
5 1:07.414 +1.092 17:20:35.653 11 1:09.522 +0.418 17:27:52.282 2 1:12.642 +3.886 17:17:26.133
6 1:06.877 +0.555 17:21:42.530 12 1:09.284 +0.180 17:29:01.566 3 1:11.808 +3.052 17:18:37.941
7 1:09.595 +3.273 17:22:52.125 13 1:09.467 +0.363 17:30:11.033 4 1:10.990 +2.234 17:19:48.931
8 1:07.745 +1.423 17:23:59.870 5 1:10.059 +1.303 17:20:58.990
9 1:07.065 +0.743 17:25:06.935 (775) REGIS ZONTA 6 1:08.886 +0.130 17:22:07.876
10 1:06.322 17:26:13.257 1 1:11.842 +3.028 17:16:08.250 7 1:09.320 +0.564 17:23:17.196
11 1:10.971 +4.649 17:27:24.228 2 1:10.940 +2.126 17:17:19.190 8 1:10.595 +1.839 17:24:27.791
12 1:07.901 +1.579 17:28:32.129 3 1.08.814 17:18:28.004 9 1:10.391 +1.635 17:25:38.182
13 1:13.644 +7.322 17:29:45.773 4 1:10.928 +2.114 17:19:38.932 10 1:09.321 +0.565 17:26:47.503
5 1:10.060 +1.246 17:20:48.992 1 1:09.062 +0.306 17:27:56.565
(221) RODRIGO DOS SANTOS 6 1:12.447 +3.633 17:22:01.439 12 1:08.756 17:29:05.321
1 1:11.716 +4.184 17:16:10.269 7 1:09.581 +0.767 17:23:11.020 13 1:11.145 +2.389 17:30:16.466
2 1:09.922 +2.390 17:17:20.191 8 1:10.882 +2.068 17:24:21.902
3 1:08.530 +0.998 17:18:28.721 9 1:09.469 +0.655 17:25:31.371 (40) SANDRO ALEXANDRE
4 1:07.902 +0.370 17:19:36.623 10 1:10.352 +1.538 17:26:41.723 1 1:09.784 +0.981 17:16:14.632
5 1:07.532 17:20:44.155 11 1:10.060 +1.246 17:27:51.783 2 1:11.807 +3.004 17:17:26.439
6 1:08.273 +0.741 17:21:52.428 12 1:11.171 +2.357 17:29:02.954 3 1:09.187 +0.384 17:18:35.626
7 1:08.795 +1.263 17:23:01.223 13 1:10.039 +1.225 17:30:12.993 4 1:10.126 +1.323 17:19:45.752
8 1:09.783 +2.251 17:24:11.006 5 1:09.694 +0.891 17:20:55.446
9 1:09.352 +1.820 17:25:20.358 (94) ADILSON RAMOS LAUDELINO 6 1:10.485 +1.682 17:22:05.931
10 1:08.966 +1.434 17:26:29.324 1 1:14.233 +4.976 17:16:11.627 7 1:09.940 +1.137 17:23:15.871
11 1:08.228 +0.696 17:27:37.552 2 1:11.310 +2.053 17:17:22.937 8 1:09.538 +0.735 17:24:25.409
12 1:08.574 +1.042 17:28:46.126 3 1:10.831 +1.574 17:18:33.768 9 1:08.803 17:25:34.212
13 1:09.548 +2.016 17:29:55.674 4 1:10.193 +0.936 17:19:43.961 10 1:11.863 +3.060 17:26:46.075
5 1:09.257 17:20:53.218 1 1:11.215 +2.412 17:27:57.290
(58) ITAMAR RODESKI BOURSCHEIDT 6 1:09.473 +0.216 17:22:02.691 12 1:10.536 +1.733 17:29:07.826
1 1:12.857 +5.245 17:16:09.921 7 1:10.185 +0.928 17:23:12.876 13 1:09.072 +0.269 17:30:16.898
2 1:11.365 +3.753 17:17:21.286 8 1:10.054 +0.797 17:24:22.930
3 1:09.869 +2.257 17:18:31.155 9 1:09.737 +0.480 17:25:32.667
4 1:08.504 +0.892 17:19:39.659 10 1:09.802 +0.545 17:26:42.469
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